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AMG Tech Tee

Mota Crewneck

Roma Henley

RPET

RPET

With a casual fit and performance 
fabric that wicks away your hard-earned 
sweat, this technical T-shirt is a go-to for 
high-intensity workouts.

Mens: #630279    Ladies: #430251

DOMESTIC - Regular Price:

Regular Price:OFFSHORE -

Mens: #630286    Ladies: #430524

Design inspired by racing, this long-sleeve 
crewneck tee will keep you comfortable 
and dry all day long.

DOMESTIC - Regular Price:

Regular Price:OFFSHORE -

Mens: #610262    Ladies: #410218

This contemporary henley shirt comes with 
lightweight, wicking fabric and soft-to-skin 
placket and neck contrast fabric.

DOMESTIC - Regular Price:

Regular Price:OFFSHORE -

$39.90A

$29.90A

$45.90A

$34.40A

$49.90A

$37.40A

Tees
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Austin Polo

Ombre Polo

RPET

RPET

Mens: #610263    Ladies: #410220

Automotive inspired design, this technical 
polo will wick moisture while providing 
cotton like feel next to skin soft.

DOMESTIC - Regular Price:

Regular Price:OFFSHORE -

Mens: #610261    Ladies: #410219

Made with breathable, moisture wicking 
Ecotec fabric. This tee will keep you dry, cool 
and comfortable all day long.

DOMESTIC - Regular Price:

Regular Price:OFFSHORE -

$49.90A

$37.40A

$49.90A

$37.40A
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Polos



Saturn Zipneck

Gaku SS Shirt

Enterprise SS Shirt

RPET

RPET

RPET

Mens: #630283   Ladies: #430249

Made to perform across a range of 
activities and weather environments, 
this lightweight Zip-Neck is perfect for 
everyday applications.

DOMESTIC - Regular Price:

Regular Price:OFFSHORE -

Mens: #620173   Ladies: #420124

Designed for Summer outdoor 
applications, this short sleeve button 
down shirt will keep you cool and dry. 
Comes with back yoke ventilation.

DOMESTIC - Regular Price:

Regular Price:OFFSHORE -

Mens: #620179   Ladies: #420130

The Enterprise short sleeve button down 
shirt is a retail inspired, high-end button 
down shirt. With a contrast front panel for 
custom sublimated logos and/or graphics.

DOMESTIC - Regular Price:

Regular Price:OFFSHORE -

$59.90A

$44.90A

$63.90A

$47.90A

$63.90A

$47.90A
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Zipnecks / Full Buttons



Kanga Fullzip Hoodie Taku Hoodie

RPET

Mens: #650491    Ladies: #450362

A cozy layer for running around town, this 
classic fleece zip hoodie is made with 
300gsm cotton fleece for all day comfort. 
Pocket in durable softshell for added 
abrasion resistance.

DOMESTIC - Regular Price:

Regular Price:OFFSHORE -

Mens: #640129   Ladies: #440105

Rugged and retro, this classic pullover 
hoodie will keep you warm and 
comfortable when temperature dips.

DOMESTIC - Regular Price:

Regular Price:OFFSHORE -$85.90A

$64.40A

$77.90A

$58.40A
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Thermal Fleece / Jackets



Alpha-K Jacket

Peak2sky Jacket

RPET

RPET

RPET

Mens: #650521   Ladies: #450371

Built for everyday activities, this bonded 
fleece jacket provides both warmth and 
moisture management for your comfort 
with a retro look.

DOMESTIC - Regular Price:

Regular Price:OFFSHORE -

Bonzer Jacket
Mens: #650512    Ladies: #450372

Comfortable and warm, this softshell 
jacket offers stretch, water-resistance, 
wind-resistant, and durable protection.

DOMESTIC - Regular Price:

Regular Price:OFFSHORE -

Mens: #650500   Ladies: #450364

Revamped design of our popular 
Beachcomber, this hybrid jacket offers 
great thermal protection and durability 
at areas exposed to high abrasion. 

DOMESTIC - Regular Price:

Regular Price:OFFSHORE -

$99.90A

$74.90A

$109.90A

$82.40A

$99.90A

$74.90A

Thermal Fleece / Jackets
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RPET

Mens: #650509    Ladies: #450374

The Clipper Jacket is a full zip fleece jacket 
with contrast underarm panels, shoulder 
panels, reflective stripes, and a zippered 
pocket. Using our high end Duratech 
fleece, the jacket offers enhanced  
durability and thermal protection.

DOMESTIC - Regular Price:

Regular Price:OFFSHORE -

Mens: #650513   Ladies: #450373

Lightly insulated, this polywool quilted 
long jacket provides warmth in a sleek 
urban styling.

DOMESTIC - Regular Price:

Regular Price:OFFSHORE -

Clipper Jacket

Herrington Quilted Jacket

89.90A

$67.40A

$119.90A

$89.90A
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Thermal Fleece / Jackets



Martino Vest
Mens: #680075   Ladies: #480029

Designed for casual outings when 
temperature dips, this hybrid vest uses 
strategically zoned insulation for core 
warmth and easy moveability.

DOMESTIC - Regular Price:

Regular Price:OFFSHORE -

Mens: #680072    Ladies: #480030

This 2” quilted retro inspired vest is light, 
comfortable and will keep your core 
warm. 

DOMESTIC - Regular Price:

Regular Price:OFFSHORE -

Zurich Vest

$99.90A

$74.90A

$109.90A

$82.40A
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Vests



Trecki Pant Trail Pant

Inner City Stretch Short

Studio Short

RPET

Ladies: #460057

Made with Venetian Stretch 
and wicking fabric, this stylish 
pant is ideal for any indoor or 
outdoor activities.

DOMESTIC -
DOMESTIC -

OFFSHORE -
OFFSHORE -Regular Price:

Regular Price:

Regular Price:

Regular Price:

Mens: #660059

Men’s Trail Pant made with 
Venetian Stretch which is a 
durable and flexible fabric.

Mens: #670030

DOMESTIC -
OFFSHORE -

Regular Price:

Regular Price:

The Inner City short is created with 
Ecosyntex, that gives an ease of 
movement and durability.

Regular Price:

Mens: #660060    Ladies: #470020

DOMESTIC -
OFFSHORE -

Regular Price:

The stylish Studio short is made with 
Venetian Stretch, a wicking fabric, ideal 
for indoor or outdoor activities.

$89.90A

$89.90A

$67.40A

$67.40A

$79.90A

$59.90A

$99.90A

$74.90A

Athleisure
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Razor Hoodie
SKU: #650498

Premium durable 420 grams 
two-layer polyester/cotton jersey 
knitted fleece. Cotton-lined inner 
fabric offers breathability and com-
fort. Full zipper front. 2 front storage 
pockets, with additional zipper 
pocket. Rib knit sleeve cuffs and 
waistband for comfort and snug fit.

Armour Polo Velder Button Down

Contemporary polo style with high 
visual accents uses dual layer 
construction of a cotton back and 
an outer polyester layer to provide 
superior comfort and breathability 
while decreasing irritation.

SKU: #610267 SKU: #620181

This modern short sleeve button 
down shirt has a hidden, zippered 
pocket featuring two reflective 
stripes. Created with light-weight 
Expo Denim, great for warm weath-
er and working environments.

SKU#: 650517
Rebound Jacket

Waterproof/breathable 4-way 
stretch patented fabric moves with 
your body, offering unparalleled 
flexibility while keeping you dry 
and cool at the same time. 200 
Denier Trilobal ripstop polyester 
with PU backing to withstand 
rips, punctures, and snags. Safety 
reflective piping on front. 

SKU#: 650518 SKU#: 650486
Pacific Rim Jacket Storm Shield Jacket

Ultra light Windigo polyester with 
PU backing. Waterproof and 
windproof fabric. Includes front 
zipper storm placket. Elastic hem 
and elastic cuffs, safety reflective 
piping front and sleeve. 2 large 
front zippered pockets. 

This hooded PVC Torrent Shell 
jacket is perfect for fall or winter 
weather conditions. Featuring a 
storm placket for the front zipper, 
toggled hem and hood. Front slash 
zippered pockets and zippered 
chest pocket.

DOMESTIC -

DOMESTIC -

DOMESTIC -

DOMESTIC -

DOMESTIC - DOMESTIC -

OFFSHORE -

OFFSHORE -

OFFSHORE -

OFFSHORE -

OFFSHORE - OFFSHORE -

Regular Price:

Regular Price:

Regular Price:

Regular Price:

Regular Price: Regular Price:

Regular Price:

Regular Price:

Regular Price:

Regular Price:

Regular Price: Regular Price:

$53.90A

$139.90A

$69.90A

$119.90A

$115.90A $159.90A

$40.40A

$104.90A

$52.40A

$89.90A

$86.90A $119.90A
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Custom Designs Using Viking Industrial Grade Fabrics



www.alliancemercantile.com

www.boardroomclothing.com

www.vikingwear.com

Alliance Mercantile Inc.

65860

FIND US ON:

263437

263437

2005-0509

2005-050967829

Boardroom

Alliance Mercantile Inc.


